( ) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS I

RESU

ARKANSAS

ROCKY CREEK OUTDOORS

TEXARKANA, AR
2/3/2024
FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN

SHOOT
2 Attended

CH
RU
JRCH
VTCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN

SHOOT

16 Attended

RU RICK YAHN

3RD WESLEY G WRIGHT
4TH  JACKSON BYRNE
A2 DANNY CLARK

B1 CHASE WILLIAMS
C3 DAVID BRINDZA

D2 HUNTER GILLISPIE
D3 LONNIE HOOBLER
D4 MATT PALMER

D5 CALEB A EZERNACK
D6 DAX MCMELLON
D7 MATTHEW C JOHNSON
D8 JASE B WILLIAMS
D9 GARYTOLD

D10 BRAD BAILEY

SICH JASE BWILLIAMS
JRRU JACKSON BYRNE
JR3 DAKOTA R BUCKLEY
JR4 CALEB A EZERNACK
JR5 DAX MCMELLON
VTCH RICK YAHN

VTRU WESLEY G WRIGHT
VT3 GARYTOLD

SVCH DANNY CLARK
SVRU DAVID BRINDZA
5TH  DAKOTA R BUCKLEY

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: FUN

CALEB A EZERNACK
GARYTOLD
CALEB A EZERNACK
GARYTOLD

SHOOT

15 Attended

CH JACKSON BYRNE
RU RICK YAHN

3RD DANNY CLARK
4TH  CHASE WILLIAMS
A3 DAWSON PALMER
C3 DAVID BRINDZA

D1 DAKOTA R BUCKLEY
D2 LONNIE HOOBLER
D3 MATT PALMER

D4 GARYTOLD

D5 KALE MAGNESS

D6 JASE B WILLIAMS
D7 FORD CRANE

D9 JEFF BROLL

SIJCH JASE B WILLIAMS
JRCH JACKSON BYRNE
JR3 DAWSON PALMER
JR4 DAKOTA R BUCKLEY
VTCH RICK YAHN

VTRU WESLEY G WRIGHT
VT3 GARYTOLD

VT4  KALE MAGNESS
SVCH DANNY CLARK

SVRU

DAVID BRINDZA

February 2024 / Clay Target Nation
2024 / Clay Target Nation

43
41
43
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46
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43
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13
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» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SV3  FORD CRANE
5TH  WESLEY G WRIGHT

ROCKY CREEK OUTDOORS
TEXARKANA, AR
2/17/2024

FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN
SHOOT

3 Attended

CH SKYELAR LEE

RU CHASE WILLIAMS

3RD JASE BWILLIAMS

SICH JASE BWILLIAMS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN
SHOOT

6 Attended

CH CHASE WILLIAMS
RU LONNIE HOOBLER
3RD DAVID BRINDZA
4TH  JASE B WILLIAMS
E1 KATIE WILLIAMS
SICH JASE B WILLIAMS
SVCH DAVID BRINDZA
LYCH KATIE WILLIAMS

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: FUN

SHOOT

9 Attended

CH LANCE KEEN

RU JACKSON BYRNE
3RD CHASE WILLIAMS
4TH  DAVID BRINDZA
D2 SKYELAR LEE

D3 WILL JONES

D4 GRAHAM E JONES
D5 RIDEN REITER
SICH WILLJONES

JRCH JACKSON BYRNE
SVCH DAVID BRINDZA
LYCH RIDEN REITER
5TH LONNIE HOOBLER

27
42

37
32
24
24

92
67
66
60
35
60
66
35

47
47
41
39
35
24
15
10
24
47
39
10
36
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